Advanced cylinder concepts with outstanding performance
defi ne the ORIGA piston rod cylinder programme.
The resulting advantages are the basis
for trouble-free operation – whether as
individual components or in a combined
system, meeting the demands of modern
automation for high reliability and high
economic effi ciency. Special solutions

øCN
U
KK
A
CE
LE
EN
ER
W
SW
øZ
1
Order Instructions, Dimension Table (mm), Weight
to A CE øCN EN ER KK LE SW U W øZ1 Weight
Type Order No. Cyl.-Ø (kg)
GA-M10 x 1,25 KY 6147 32 20 43 10 14 14 M10x1,25 15 17 10,5 57 15 0,072
GA-M12 x 1,25 KY 6148 40 22 50 12 16 16 M12x1,25 17 19 12 66 17,5 0,107
GA-M16 x 1,5 KY 6150 50,63 28 64 16 21 21 M16x1,5 22 22 15 85 22 0,21
GA-M20 x 1,5 KY 6151 80,100 33 77 20 25 25 M20x1,5 26 32 18 102 27,5 0,38
Piston Rod Clevis to ISO 8140 ( CETOP RP102P)
W
CE
C
L
LE
C
M
øCK
KK
Order Instructions, Dimension Table (mm), Weight
to ØCK CE CL CM KK LE W Weight
Type Order No. Cyl.-Ø (kg)
GK-M10 x 1,25 KY 6135 32 10 40 20 10 M10x1,25 20 52 0,08
GK-M12 x 1,25 KY 6136 40 12 48 24 12 M12x1,25 24 62 0,125
GK-M16 x 1,5 KY 6139 50,63 16 64 32 16 M16x1,5 32 83 0,30
GK-M20 x 1,5 KY 6141 80,100 20 80 40 20 M20x1,5 40 105 0,52
Order Instructions
Order Instructions
Alpha Contromatic Co., Ltd. | Tel. +66 2721 1801 | Fax +66 2721 2657 | sales@alphac.co.th | www.alphac.co.th
Characteristics